No.511 West Chenzhuang Road, Sanshui Street, Jiangyan District, 
225500 Taizhou City, Jiangsu Province, PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF 
CHINA 

Sample Received Date : Apr. 07, 2025 

Testing Period : Apr. 07, 2025 to Apr. 24, 2025 

Test Requested : As specified by client, two hundred and forty-seven (247) Substances of 
Very High Concern (SVHC) screening, SVHC candidate list based on the 
publication by European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) on Jan. 21, 2025, 
regarding Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning the REACH. 

Test Result(s) : Please refer to the following page(s).